9 949-859-4945     1-800-235-6538     www.flojet.com     sales@flojet.com
OSCILLATING PUMPS
OSCILLATING PUMPS
Flojet oscillating pumps are designed for general consumer,
commercial and industrial applications.  All models are self-
priming double insulated and built to draw low amps for cool
operation and can run dry for extended periods of time with-
out damage.

ET500, ET508 LP & ET508 HP
Includes internal diode (except ET200 which requires an external diode).
Standard Model Numbering System
ET508
ET508-ABC
A B C
Model Type Voltage Port - Elastomer
1=LP Low Pressure 2=115/60Hz 1=Std. Port - EPDM
2=HP High Pressure 4=230/50Hz 2=Std. Port - Viton
3=HF High Flow  3=Threaded Port 1/8” F - EPDM
4=Threaded Port 1/8” F - Viton
ET500
ET500-ABC
A B C
Model Type Voltage Port - Elastomer
2=HP High Pressure 2=115/60Hz 3=Threaded Port 1/8” F - EPDM
4=230/50Hz 4=Threaded Port 1/8” F - Viton
ET 200
ET200-ABC
A B C
Model Type Voltage Port - Elastomer
0=LF Low Flow 2=115/60Hz 1=Std. Port - EPDM
4=230/50Hz
Mounting Brackets
PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS inches (mm) & MOUNTING BRACKETS
* Approvals vary within the Product Line.  Contact a Flojet Representative for specific model listings,
recognitions and certifications.
(713)-395-1508
Fax: (713) 893-6924
IndustrialZone
P.O. Box 667306
Houston, Texas 77266
United States
Industrial Oscillating Pump
PRODUCT DATA
Pump Design Oscillating (Piston) Pump
Wetted Parts......Spring ............................302 Stainless Steel
...................-........ Piston ............................430 Stainless Steel
............................Check Valves ........................EPDlM or Viton
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .O-R ing  Sea l  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Te f |on
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . , . . . . . . . . . . .Reta iner  . . . . . . . , . , . , . . . . . , . . , . . . , , , . , . . . , . , . . . . . . . . .8  rass
. . . . . . . . . . , . . . . . . . , . . . . . . . . .Hous in9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . |V i in lon
Ports ....................... ........1/4" Barb ports
Net Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 .2 Pounds (0.55 kg)
Insulation ......................-..........C1ass "F"
Recognition ..............................U.L., CE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
PUUP
Coil Motor .........-.... ...115 VAC, 230 VAC
Max Amps 115 VAC.. 0.48 @ 0 PSI (0.0 bar)
Liquid Temperature lvlax ..........................................160'F (72'C)
DryVac .................. ..7 ft (6.0 inches Hg)
Wet Vac.......................................-........12.5 ft (1 1.0 inches Hg)
Flow Rates*........HP ..-...0.37 GPI\4 @ 0 PSI (0.0 bar) Nominal
LP ......0.32 GPIVI @ 0 PSI (0.0 ba4 Nominal
Bypass ..............HP ..-...-.................55 PSI (3.8 bar) Nominal
LP ........................38 PSI (2.6 bar) Nominal
topen flow rate may vary +/- 15yo depending on installation
STATIIDARD MODEL NUiIIBERII{G SYSTEM
ET508-XXX
_____________l I t_r_ - - - - _ - - - - - . 1I l- Port &
ModelType Voltage Elastomer
1 = L P  1 = 1 0 0 / 5 0 H 2  1 = S t d . P o t t - E P D M
2=HP 2=115/60Hz 2 = Std. Port - Viton
3=HF 3=240/60Hz 3=90 'Por t -FPDM